∗∗
1.7-49
Model
Standard Specifications
5 Port Pilot/Rubber Seal
Plug-in, Non Plug-in
Series VFR4000
Symbol

Maximum Cylinder Speed Condition: Supply pressure 0.5MPa, Load factor 50%
S. G. P. piping system
System diagram How to Order Sub-plate Assembly
Rubber hose piping system
Solenoid valve Speed controller Silencer PipingSystem
        Rubber hose
(Fitting 4pcs.)
Series VFR4000
Rc(PT)
Series VFR4000
Rc(PT)
AN300-03
(S=60mm2)
AN300-03
(S=60mm2)
AS4000-03
(S=21mm2)
AS420-03
(S=73mm2)
3 8
3 8
        Rubber hose
(Fitting 4pcs.)
3 8
        Rubber hose
(Fitting 4pcs.)
1 2
3 8
Series VFR4000
Rc(PT)
AN400-04
(S=90mm2)
AS420-04
(S=97mm2)1 2
A
B
C
D
E
F
      B, SGP
(Elbow 4pcs.)
Series VFR4000
Rc(PT)
Series VFR4000
Rc(PT)
AN30-033
(S=60mm2)
AN300-03
(S=60mm2)
AS4000-03
(S=21mm2)
AS420-03
(S=73mm2)
3 8
3 8
3 8      B, SGP
(Elbow 4pcs.)
      B, SGP
(Elbow 4pcs.)
3 8
Series VFR4000
Rc(PT)
AN400-04
(S=90mm2)
AS420-04
(S=97mm2)1 2
1 2
Solenoid valve Speed controller Silencer PipingSystem
Solenoid valve